
Week 29

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £246,732.00

15/12/2008 ******** 20 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £7,200.00 £7,200.00 £253,932.00

16/12/2008 ******** 2 Pts ew at 28/1 unpl -£400.00 £6,800.00 £253,532.00

17/12/2008 ******** 30 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £10,800.00 £17,600.00 £264,332.00

******** 8 Pts ew at 11/4 WON £2,640.00 £20,240.00 £266,972.00

******** 8 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,600.00 £18,640.00 £265,372.00

18/12/2008 ******** 15 pts win at 2/1 WON £3,000.00 £21,640.00 £268,372.00

******** 9 Pts ew at 100/30 3rd -£300.00 £21,340.00 £268,072.00

******** 8 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,200.00 £22,540.00 £269,272.00

19/12/2008 ******** £0.00 £22,540.00 £269,272.00

20/12/2008 ******** 10 Pts win at 5/2 -£1,000.00 £21,540.00 £268,272.00

******** 4 Pts ew at 6/1 -£800.00 £20,740.00 £267,472.00

Weekly and Total Profit £20,740.00 £267,472.00


